Bid B001832 - Elevator Maintenance

Otis Elevator
Company

Year 1 corrected

ThyssenKrupp
Elevator Corporation

Schindler Elevator
Corporation

Kone Elevators

Yr 1 & 2 Corrected

February 1, 2009 - September 30, 2009 $24,800.00 $23,840.00 $36,840.00 $41,020.00
(5S3100/mo) (52,980/mo) ($4,605/mo)
$38680 included 2
October 1, 2009 - September 30, 2010 $39,060.00 $40,320.00 $57,675.00 $72,900.00
($3,360/mo) ($4,806.25/mo)
$58020 included 2
October 1, 2010 - September 30, 2011 $41,016.00 $42,336.00 $58,020.00 $74,400.00
($3,528/mo) (54,835/mo)
TOTAL $104,876.00 $106,496.00 $152,535.00 $188,320.00
Regular working hours (one mechanic) S150/hr S171/hr $150/hr $256.42/hr
Regular working hours (mech & helper) $210/hr $308/hr $270/hr $488.08/hr
Overtime working hours (one mechanic) $220/hr $291/hr S175/hr $400.91/hr
Overtime working hours (mech & helper) $310/hr S524/hr $315/hr $733.33/hr
Sundays and Holidays (one mechanic) $280/hr S342/hr $190/hr $527.60/hr
Sundays and Holidays (mech & helper) S360/hr $616/hr $342/hr $962.04/hr
Total price discrepancies are clarified by using the The monthly cost std unit monthly Corrected:
unit or monthly cost. was buried in their  |price for additional Year 1 & 2 included
The bid is awarded to Otis Elevator Company as response. $37,200 elevators to be Intermodal elevators
the lowest responsible bidder. was for 12 months.  added: $105/mo (2) & should not
have
Business classification LB LB LB LB
Estimated delivery upon acceptance 7 days 1-Feb-09
Terms 1 year w/2yr option N30 Net 30 UAH's
Reference no. TBH06013 N/A
Warranty per job
Quotation effective until 1-Feb-09|60 days 5/31/2009 End of Bid







	Sheet1

